

PJ College of Management & Technology

ISO-9001:2015 Certified

Ref. No: PJCMT 2239(B) 23

Date: 03 07 2023

ORDER

The Grievance Redressal Cell for the Academic Session 2023-2024 is reconstituted with thefollowing members.

- 1. Dr. Santosh Kumar Biswal Director Chairman
- 2. Dr. Ipsita Patra Associate Professor Member
- 3. Ms. Sasmita Satapathy Assistant Professor Member
- 4. Er. Kashyapa Kanti Sahu Assistant Professor Member
- 5. Mr. Sitaram Padhy Assistant Professor Member
- 6. Mr. N.C.Mallick Administrative Officer Member

Director PJ College of Management & Technology

Copy : Chairman / Persons Concerned / Guard File



SWASTIK NAGAR, P.O. : Bankual, Kesora, Near SBI Colony, Adjacent to NH-203, Bhubaneswar - 751002